
Part#: FTLF8524P2WNL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP SAME AS FTLF8524P2B In Stock: 2314

RFQ

Part#: FTLX6614MCC Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM FULL BAND TUNABLE XFP In Stock: 30

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3971DTC35 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML APD XFP In Stock: 109

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3613M350 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 100GHZ C-BAND XFP In Stock: 5722

RFQ

Part#: BB-808-38158 Manufacturers: B+B SmartWorx, Inc.

Description: FIBER OPTIC TXRX SFP LC In Stock: 235

RFQ

Part#: FTL-1621-57 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX GBIC CWDM APD 1570NM ORANGE In Stock: 4566

RFQ

Part#: POB-R-15(40) Manufacturers: Hirose

Description: CONN POB RCPT STR 50 OHM SOLDER In Stock: 4738

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871DCC23 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 15XXNM SFP+ LC In Stock: 90

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871DCC21 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 15XXNM SFP+ LC In Stock: 118

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-59R5ALZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF 4/2/1GBD 2X7 DIP In Stock: 4035

RFQ

Part#: TRX10GVP2010C1 Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: TXRX OPT SFP+ SR 10GB/S 850NM In Stock: 5506

RFQ

Part#: FWLF1524P2V47 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX CWDM 1471NM GRAY 8-CH SFP In Stock: 211

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3971MTC51 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM XFP In Stock: 111

RFQ

Part#: POBM-C1CX8-P0A Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: PASSIVE OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 8 In Stock: 94

RFQ

Part#: FTLX1412D3BCL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT XFP 10 GB/S 1310NM In Stock: 5814

RFQ

Part#: TAS-A1EH8-XAQ05 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP28, 25GBASE-AOC, 5M, 0 70DEGC In Stock: 486

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871DCC42 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 15XXNM SFP+ LC In Stock: 95

RFQ

Part#: POB-LP-55/U(40) Manufacturers: Hirose

Description: CONN POB PLUG R/A 50 OHM SOLDER In Stock: 1621

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-5715LZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI STD LATCH In Stock: 3723

RFQ

Part#: POB-RP-101(40) Manufacturers: Hirose

Description: CONN POB RCPT STR 50 OHM SOLDER In Stock: 4269

RFQ
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Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. POBM-C1CX4-P0A

POBM-C1CX4-P0A

Part Number POBM-C1CX4-P0A

Manufacturer Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description PASSIVE OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 8

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 147 pcs

Product Photo POBM-C1CX4-P0A.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 850nm, 1300nm

Voltage - Supply 3.1 V ~ 3.5 V

Series -

RoHS Status RoHS Compliant

Other Names 1785-1027

Mounting Type Panel Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module General Purpose 850nm, 1300nm 3.1 V ~ 3.5 V LC Panel Mount

Data Rate -

Connector Type LC

Applications General Purpose

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. series electronic components. We have 147 pieces of Formerica Optoelectronics

Inc. POBM-C1CX4-P0A in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy POBM-C1CX4-P0A with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

POBM-C1CX4-P0A RoHS Compliant

Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. Hong Kong

PASSIVE OPTICAL BYPASS MODULE, 8 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

POBM-C1CX4-P0A  
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